GameDate

3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024

3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024

3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024
3/23/2024

4/6/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024
4/6/2024

4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024
4/13/2024

4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024

GameTime

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

HomeTeamName

Longhorns

Cougars

Buckeyes
Buckeyes
Bruins
Razorbacks
Bears

Cougars

Longhorns
Razorbacks
Buckeyes

Bruins
Longhorns
Bears

Razorbacks
Cougars

Razorbacks
Bruins

Buckeyes

Longhorns

Bears
Bears
Cougars
Bruins

VisitingTeamName

Razorbacks
Bears

Buckeyes
Cougars
Bruins

Longhorns
Longhorns

Bruins

Cougars

Bruins
Bears
Bears
Razorbacks

Longhorns

Buckeyes

Bears

Cougars
Razorbacks
Bruins

Buckeyes

Buckeyes
Cougars

Razorbacks
Longhorns

LocationName

YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC

YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC

YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC

YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC

YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC
YACC

Beast Court 1
Beast Court 1
Beast Court 1
Beast Court 1
Beast Court 2
Beast Court 2
Beast Court 2
Beast Court 2



	YACC

